
 
 
 
                    Edgmont Country Club 2105 Member Events Calendar 

 
 

Facebook members only www.facebook.com/groups/edgmontmembers/ 
 
Website    www.edgmont.com/cmembers.htm 
 
Proshop   610.353.1800 x 3 

Sat 04/04/15 9:00 SG Shag Crawford Opener 
Sun 04/12/15 11:00 AM EWGA Brunch 
Sun 04/12/15 12:30 SG EWGA Opening Scramble 
Tue 04/14/15 8:30 AM EWGA Opening Day 
Sat 04/25/15 Tee Times Spring Member/Member 
Sat 5/2/2015 Tee Times President's Cup Qualifier 
Sun 5/3/2015 Tee Times President's Cup Qualifier 
Sat 05/02/15 11:00 SG EWGA Modified Scramble 
Sat 05/16/15 11:00 SG EWGA Doe Day 
Sun 05/17/15 8:30 SG Hard Pins 
Fri  6/12/2015  Member/Guest 
Sat 6/13/2015  Member/Guest 
Sat  6/20/2015 Tee Times Founders' Cup Qualifier 
Sun 6/21/2015 Tee Times Founders' Cup Qualifier 
Sun 06/28/15 11:00 SG EWGA Chapman 
Sat 7/11/2015 Tee Times Club Championship 
Sun 7/12/2015 Tee Times Club Championship 
Sat 08/08/15 8:00 SG Summer Member/Member 
Sat 8/29/2014 8:30 SG The Memorial (formerly Mink Manno) 
Sun 8/30/2015 8:30 SG The Memorial (formerly Mink Manno) 
Sun 09/13/15 11:00 SG EWGA Net Stableford 
Sat 09/19/15 8:30 SG Jekyll & Hyde 
Sat 10/03/15 Tee Times Red October 
Sun 10/18/15 Tee Times Fall Member/Member 
Sun 10/24/15 11:00 AM EWGA Closing Brunch 
Sun 10/24/15 12:30 SG EWGA Closing Scramble 
Sat 11/07/15 9:00 SG Closing Day 
Sat – 
Sun 

11/7-
11/15 Tee Times Turkey Shoot 

Sun 11/15/15 9:30 SG Winter Member/Member 
Sun 11/29/15 Tee Times Cross Country 

    
    


